
 

Midweek 

Metro Pennant Finals Results due in BowlsLink 
Draw Sent to Club Directly, Venue Club Information  
& Competing Club Information  

Round 18 - March 10 Wednesday March 11 @ 6pm  

Section Semi Finals - March 17 Tuesday March 17 @ 6pm 
Friday March 13 - 4:30pm 

Section Finals - March 19 Thursday March 19 @ 6pm 

Division Quarter-Finals - March 24 Tuesday March 24 @ 6pm 
Friday March 20 - Noon 

Division Semi-Finals - March 26 Thursday March 26 @ 6pm 

Division Finals - March 31 Tuesday March 31 Friday March 27 - Noon 

   
 

  

Weekend 

Metro Pennant Finals Results due in BowlsLink 
Draw Sent to Club Directly, Venue Club Information  
& Competing Club Information 

Round 18 - March 7 Sunday March 8 @ 6pm  

Section Semi-Finals - March 14 Saturday March 14 @ 7pm 
Tuesday March 10 - Noon  

Section Finals - March 15 Sunday March 15 @ 7pm 

Division Quarter-Finals - March 21 Saturday March 21 @ 7pm 
Tuesday March 17 - Noon 

Division Semi-Finals - March 22 Sunday March 22 @ 7pm 

Division Finals - March 28 Saturday March 28 Tuesday March 24 - Noon 
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